:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8371203

Feb 07, 2024 - 04:06 (UTC)

In epoch 261,660 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 991729 - 0.015895978 ETH&®
37.66 USD

2 991730 - 0.017586887 ETH®&®
41.67 USD

3 991731 - 0.015879373 ETH&®
37.62 USD

4 991732 - 0.016078247 ETH®
38.09 USD

S 991733 - 0.015963465 ETH®
37.82 USD

6 991734 - 0.015662729 ETH®
37.11 USD

7 991735 - 0.017396688 ETH®
41.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8371203
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/261600
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991729
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991730
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991731
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991732
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991733
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991734
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991735

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

991736

991741

991742

991743

991744

991745

991746

991747

991748

Validator Id

801279

Amount

- 0.017561764
41.61 USD

- 0.017598864
41.70 USD

- 0.017582639
41.66 USD

- 0.017576150
41.64 USD

- 0.017552752
41.59 USD

- 0.017558270
41.60 USD

- 0.017558588
41.60 USD

- 0.017543871
41.57 USD

- 0.017579047
41.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.042561215
100.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991736
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991741
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991742
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991743
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991744
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991745
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991746
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991747
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/991748
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/801279

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



