

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 23:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8371203</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 07, 2024 · 04:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 261,600 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	991729	- 0.015895978 ETH � 37.66 USD
2	991730	- 0.017586887 ETH � 41.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>991731</u>	- 0.015879373 ETH � 37.62 USD
<u>4</u>	991732	- 0.016078247 ETH � 38.09 USD
<u>5</u>	991733	- 0.015963465 ETH � 37.82 USD
<u>6</u>	991734	- 0.015662729 ETH � 37.11 USD
<u>7</u>	991735	- 0.017396688 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	991736	- 0.017561764 ETH � 41.61 USD
9	991741	- 0.017598864 ETH � 41.70 USD
<u>10</u>	991742	- 0.017582639 ETH � 41.66 USD
<u>11</u>	991743	- 0.017576150 ETH � 41.64 USD
<u>12</u>	991744	- 0.017552752 ETH � 41.59 USD
<u>13</u>	991745	- 0.017558270 ETH � 41.60 USD
<u>14</u>	991746	- 0.017558588 ETH � 41.60 USD
<u>15</u>	991747	- 0.017543871 ETH � 41.57 USD
<u>16</u>	991748	- 0.017579047 ETH � 41.65 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	801279	+ 0.042561215 ETH � 100.85 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.